
(日本人＋外国人） 令和７年８月１日現在
男 女 計 世　帯

大 沢 計

合　　計

(前月比)

松 久 計

湯    栃

野    中

小    栗

猪    俣

湯    本

大    仏

白    石

円 良 田

美里町人口・世帯数

備　　考

根   木

関

南阿那志

北阿那志

小 茂 田

下 児 玉

北 十 条
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891

503

518

1,118
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245

243

570

239

165

166

450

258

275

548

253

180

135

282

248

286

131

1,739

東児玉計

広    木

駒    衣

木    部

古    郡

甘    粕

中    里

南 十 条

- 5

101

47

1,012

5,361
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199

148

123

349

2,553

441

256

246

287

131

179

85

155

98

304

345
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330

462

1,665

90

208

172

169

90

143

129

382

225

227

527

2,258

492

345

258

694

5,163

175

298

188

407

320

120

3,404

98

320

634 264

903

538

494

573

262

1,446

389

209

212

252

92

133

80

161

4352

348

197

99

- 2 - 7 + 4

5,238 10,599 4,601

1,020 2,032 897

96

142

86

160


